Parent Engagement Questionnaire - July 2011

Question) strongly agree disagree st'rongly don’t know Positive Negative
agree disagree
1 My child enjoys school 38 33 1 71 1
52% 45% 1% 97% 1%
2 The school keeps my child safe 42 30 72
58% 41% 99%
zh-!-lz?s scr;ooLlsr;forms me about my 33 38 1 1
i rogr
prog 45% 52% 1% 97%
:lhl\gys é:rr]\;)lgl is making enough progress at 31 40 1 1 1
i
42% 55% 1% 97% 1%
5 The teaching is good at this school 32 39 1 69 1
44% 53% 1% 97% 1%
6 The school helps me to support my
child’s learning 30 39 2 78 2
44% 53% 2% 97% 2%
7 The school helps my child to have a 30 40 1 1 70 1
heaithy lifestyle 44% 55% 1% 1% 99% 1%
8 The school makes sure that my child is
well prfaparr:ad fqr the future (for - 27 39 1 5 66 1
example, changing year group, changing | 539 1% 6% 90% 1%
school, and for children who are finishing
school)
9 The school meets my child’s particular 23 a1 4 64
Needs 32% 56% 5% 88%
10 The sct;)?olbdials_effectively with 20 42 5 1 62 6
unacceptable behaviour 27% 58% 6% 1% 85% 8%
11 The _school tdakes account of my 19 40 a 1 7 59 5
suggestions and concerns 26% 55% 5% 1% 9% 81% 7%
1% Th_e slchool is led and managed 25 42 3 " 67 3
effectively 34% 58% 4% ’ 92% 4%
13 Ov.eraII, I an;_hapﬁy vlvith my child’s 31 39 1 1 70 1
experience at this schoo 42% 53% 1% 1% 95% 1%
14. There is a good range of activities 35
including trips or visits for my child to 21 48% 6 / 3 > 13
take part in 29% 8% 10% 4% 77% 18%
15 The school sets appropriate 22 45 2 1 67 3
homework for my child 30% 62% 3% 1% 92% 4%
16. The School is making improvements 31 36 1 2 67 1
for better 42% 49% 1% 3% 91% 1%
17. The school expects my child to work 33 35 2 68
hard and do his or her best 45% 48% 3% 93%
18. The school has appropriate 22 32 2 17 54 2
procedures for dealing with complaints 30% 44% 3% 23% 74% 3%




19. School communicates effectively with 22 42 5 1 1 64 6
its parents 30% 58% 7% 1% 1% 88% 8%
20. The school treats my child fairly and 31 38 2 1 69 2
with respect 42% 52% 3% 1% 94% 3%
21. Overall, I am happy with my child’s 33 35 1 68 1
experience at school 45% 48% 1% 93% 1%

Changes that I like

Schools deals with unacceptable behaviour appropriately
The school is led and managed well,
Thank you, no trainers and boots. Finally!!

Lateness / Summer house / Healthy snacks / Formative newsletter / Parent notice board / School Council /
Graduation days

The staff encourage children to do well

Giving the children a fabulous start

Raising standards all round, uniform, achievements, responsibility.
Communication via lovely newsletter

Good communication between staff and parents

Staff available when needed

Tackling punctuality

Office staff are polite and patient

Suggestions

More trips /trips /trips

after school clubs / lunch clubs

Residential visits / more sport /inter schools competitions
parent support, support shy children (more awards).

More communication / more racial awareness and accepting differences/ Halal meat / Praise calls to parents /
more at parents assemblies / environment clubs / more parents notice for special assemblies & non uniform
days.




